



1 On page 54, line 1524 and on page 57, line 1604
2 delete "148,553,977" and 2,893,401,752" in both places
3 and insert in lieu thereof "148,978,977" and
4 "2,893,826,752"

5 On page 56, after line 1576 insert:
6 "(7) Transportation Pilot Program 425,000
7 For SAFE, Mary Hill Family Services Center, and
8 Circle of Care Center for Families."

9 On page 56, line 1578 delete "148,553,977" and insert
10 "148,978,977"

11
12
13
14